†“Fluorinert” is a registered trademark of 3M Co.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3386-HV2/3386-HV3 - 3/8 ” Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ 3/8 ” Square / Single-Turn / Cermet
Industrial / Sealed High Voltage
Focus Control

CCW
2 WIPER
How To Order
3386  N  -  HV2  -  505  T
Model
Style
High Voltage
Construction Indicator
HV2 = 1000 VDC
HV3 =   600 VDC
Resistance Code
-255 = 2.5 megohms
-505 = 5 megohms
Optional Suffix Letter
T = Red Knob DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
REV. 10/05